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    1 TESSIER Damien NL 00:28:28  14,75  472 FRA SEM >>>1

    2 CHARRIERE Julien S/L ASF-USO NEVERS 00:29:05  14,44 1247007  324 FRA SEM >> 2

    3 BRIAND Fabrice ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:29:07  14,42 194589  316 FRA V1M >>>1

    4 RASSIN Clement S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAI 00:29:29  14,25 1001064  449 FRA ESM >>>1

    5 BOUCHET Bruno NL 00:30:12  13,91  492 V1M >> 2

    6 PLISSON Florent NL 00:30:13  13,90  498 SEM >  3

    7 GAUTIER Alban LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON 00:30:20  13,85  349 FRA SEM    4

    8 GOUSSET Yannick ASCIOS VANNES 00:30:42  13,68  356 FRA V1M >  3

    9 GUIHENEUC Brieuc ESCAPADE MALESTROIT 00:30:48  13,64 1622111  918 FRA ESM >> 2

   10 SAUVETRE Jean-paul S/L VIHIERS 00:30:50  13,62 1276295  467 FRA V2M >>>1

   11 GUILLOTEL Judikael NL 00:31:10  13,48  362 FRA JUM >>>1

   12 GESLIN Fabrice ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:31:21  13,40 646958  355 FRA V1M    4

   13 BIHAN Samuel NL 00:31:27  13,35  309 FRA V1M    5

   14 CHOPIN Remi NL 00:31:28  13,35  329 FRA CAM >>>1

   15 MORICE Florentin NL 00:31:48  13,21  903 JUM >> 2

   16 HUET Laurent ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:31:55  13,16  373 FRA SEM    5

   17 BINARD Raymond NL 00:31:55  13,16  499 SEM    6

   18 BATAIS Etienne ASNP 00:32:25  12,96  304 FRA JUM >  3

   19 TAVIRA Antoine NL 00:32:28  12,94  488 V2M >> 2

   20 LIBOT Sebastien ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:33:10  12,66 345920  402 FRA V1M    6

   21 REMINIAC Sebastien NL 00:33:17  12,62  454 FRA SEM    7

   22 DANILO Vincent NL 00:33:40  12,48  339 FRA SEM    8

   23 LEON-HUGUET Sabrina BRUZ ATHLETISME 00:33:54  12,39 286170  400 FRA SEF >>>1

   24 LEON Jean-claude BRUZ ATHLETISME 00:33:54  12,39 245856  399 FRA V2M >  3

   25 QUARAN Maxime S/L ESCO 44 MISSILLAC 00:34:06  12,32 1220594  444 FRA CAM >> 2

   26 MOUSSAULT Elliot NL 00:34:12  12,28  419 FRA CAM >  3

   27 JAN Julien NL 00:34:18  12,24  376 FRA SEM    9

   28 LOIZEAU Cedric NL 00:34:21  12,23  480 V1M    7

   29 SACHOT Pierrick NL 00:35:05  11,97  484 ESM >  3

   30 PECHEUX Sebastien ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:35:08  11,95 1722788  428 FRA SEM   10

   31 GALLEY Thomas NL 00:35:10  11,94  348 FRA CAM    4

   32 BREMAUD Fabien NL 00:35:10  11,94  483 SEM   11

   33 HAMANI Ivanne NL 00:35:12  11,93  364 FRA SEM   12

   34 MALGOGNE Fabrice NL 00:35:42  11,76  407 FRA V1M    8

   35 LAPPART Annaick NL 00:35:47  11,74  383 FRA V1F >>>1

   36 MORIN-LETORT Marie NL 00:35:52  11,71  414 FRA SEF >> 2

   37 POULAIN Maxime NL 00:36:17  11,58  439 FRA SEM   13

   38 JOSSO Lelio NL 00:36:45  11,43  381 FRA CAM    5

   39 BURBAN Ivanhoe NL 00:36:52  11,39  317 FRA SEM   14

   40 CRETTE Maxime NL 00:36:55  11,38  922 SEM   15

   41 LE GALLIC Sabrina ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:37:00  11,35  902 V1F >> 2

   42 NOUET Alexys NL 00:37:30  11,20  422 FRA CAM    6

   43 MALGOGNE Joelle ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:38:00  11,05 1758853  406 FRA V1F >  3

   44 MOTEL Valentin NL 00:38:19  10,96  914 SEM   16

   45 TOUZE Justine ESCAPADE MALESTROIT 00:38:25  10,93 1741414  473 FRA CAF >>>1

   46 COFFINEAU Simon NL 00:38:33  10,89  486 V4M >>>1

   47 LE CORRE Cedric LES JOGGERS DE LA LAITA 00:39:08  10,73  392 FRA V1M    9

   48 RASSIN Estelle NL 00:39:29  10,64  451 FRA V1F    4

   49 MOTEL Firmin NL 00:40:04  10,48  415 FRA CAM    7

   50 ROUX Claude           * S/L VIHIERS 00:40:11  10,45 999302  464 FRA V2M    4
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   51 MABON Gerard NL 00:40:13  10,44  403 FRA V2M    5

   52 TAUPIN Gildas NL 00:40:19  10,42  930 V1M   10

   53 RICHARD Ludovic NL 00:40:32  10,36  459 FRA V1M   11

   54 BURBAN Thomas NL 00:40:42  10,32  497 SEM   17

   55 CROM Yoan NL 00:40:49  10,29  338 FRA SEM   18

   56 RACAPA Laetitia NL 00:40:52  10,28  489 SEF >  3

   57 PENAUD Fabien NL 00:41:07  10,21  481 SEM   19

   58 MORIN Christian BRUZ ATHLETISME 00:41:07  10,21 833853  413 FRA V2M    6

   59 CARO Jean-baptiste NL 00:41:15  10,18  320 FRA SEM   20

   60 RETOIRE Thierry NL 00:41:17  10,17  911 V3M >>>1

   61 LE GAL Jean-louis NL 00:41:22  10,15  496 V1M   12

   62 COLOMBEL Jean-yves NL 00:41:39  10,08  334 FRA V1M   13

   63 BOSSY Marina NL 00:41:45  10,06  314 FRA SEF    4

   64 PLANCQUEEL Christophe NL 00:41:45  10,06  437 FRA V1M   14

   65 LAVOLE Marie SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE 00:41:47  10,05 1669706  389 FRA V1F    5

   66 MABON ANGE Michel NL 00:43:50  09,58  404 FRA V2M    7

   67 PITON Bertrand NL 00:43:51  09,58  436 FRA V1M   15

   68 MALRY Jerome NL 00:43:55  09,56  921 SEM   21

   69 GERMAIN Michel S/L VIHIERS 00:43:56  09,56  353 FRA V2M    8

   70 JOUAN Marie-line      * UA CANTON DE SAVENAY 00:43:56  09,56 1858055  382 FRA SEF    5

   71 CLERICE Severine NL 00:44:02  09,54  330 FRA V1F    6

   72 LARNO Remy NL 00:44:03  09,53  385 FRA V3M >> 2

   73 TOUZE Laetitia LES COUREURS DE L AFF 00:44:20  09,47  474 FRA V1F    7

   74 PHILIPPE Stephane COUREURS DE L AFF 00:44:46  09,38  912 V1M   16

   75 LOIZEAU Antoine VMT 00:44:49  09,37  487 SEM   22

   76 LE GORRE Frederic NL 00:44:51  09,36  913 V1M   17

   77 ROBERT Tristan NL 00:44:57  09,34  920 SEM   23

   78 HERVELIN Aurelie BRUZ ATHLETISME 00:45:02  09,33 655380  370 FRA ESF >>>1

   79 HERVELIN Jean-claude BRUZ ATHLETISME 00:45:07  09,31 1264029  369 FRA V2M    9

   80 LERAY Cecile NL 00:45:15  09,28  401 FRA V1F    8

   81 RENAUD Christelle ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:45:20  09,26 1612268  455 FRA V2F >>>1

   82 CAVARO Jean-claude NL 00:45:22  09,26  323 FRA V3M >  3

   83 DELCAMBRE Beatrice    * S/L ESCO 44 MISSILLAC 00:45:24  09,25 1766110  343 FRA V1F    9

   84 PERU Sabrina NL 00:45:36  09,21  433 FRA V1F   10

   85 GUIHO Anthony NL 00:45:49  09,17  361 FRA SEM   24

   86 HAMDANI Damien NL 00:45:52  09,16  367 FRA JUM    4

   87 SACHOT Eilis NL 00:45:54  09,15  482 SEF    6

   88 VERONNEAU Jean-luc ATHLETIC PONT-REAN 00:46:37  09,01 1133201  475 FRA V1M   18

   89 BRIEND Maxime NL 00:46:58  08,94  936 SEM   25

   90 VIEL Sophie NL 00:46:58  08,94  477 FRA V1F   11

   91 RIO Sylvia NL 00:46:59  08,94  461 FRA SEF    7

   92 CHEREL Philippe NL 00:47:04  08,92  327 FRA V1M   19

   93 LUCAS Pascal NL 00:47:15  08,89  924 SEM   26

   94 CASTILLE Stephanie NL 00:47:46  08,79  321 FRA SEF    8

   95 ACAR Lina NL 00:48:16  08,70  915 SEF    9

   96 DUBET Fabien THEIX 00:48:16  08,70  910 CAM    8

   97 BOULO Timothee NL 00:48:22  08,68  934 SEM   27

   98 MARHIC Pauline NL 00:48:25  08,67  925 SEF   10

   99 LE TEXIER Penhaleux anni NL 00:48:32  08,65  395 FRA V1F   12

  100 RONDOUIN Cecile NL 00:48:42  08,62  906 SEF   11
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  101 QUEMARD Anne NL 00:48:46  08,61  446 FRA V1F   13

  102 QUEMARD Fabrice TIKEN TRAIL ST VINCENT 00:48:47  08,61 LIC TRI  445 FRA V1M   20

  103 GUIHENEUF Michele NL 00:48:48  08,61  359 FRA V2F >> 2

  104 PEROT Thierry LES COUREURS DE L AFF 00:48:49  08,60  431 FRA V2M   10

  105 CHENU Noel DINARD JOGGING 00:48:50  08,60  326 FRA SEM   28

  106 LE GUYADER Frederique NL 00:48:50  08,60  394 FRA SEF   12

  107 LAVOCAT Marina COUREURS DE L AFF 00:48:54  08,59  388 FRA SEF   13

  108 BOULO Thomas NL 00:49:00  08,57  935 SEM   29

  109 SENARD Pascal NL 00:49:01  08,57  469 FRA V1M   21

  110 LE BRIS Chantal NL 00:49:04  08,56  391 FRA V1F   14

  111 LEDENMAT Sandrine TEAM DU PELEN 00:49:09  08,55  494 V1F   15

  112 VOISIN Maryvonne NL 00:49:18  08,52  478 FRA V2F >  3

  113 CHEVALIER Mael NL 00:49:21  08,51  928 SEM   30

  114 NOUET Gaetan NL 00:49:22  08,51  421 FRA V1M   22

  115 CLOUET Catherine      * S/L AC LA CHAPELLE/ERDRE 00:49:40  08,46 1290734  331 FRA V1F   16

  116 CLOUET Isabelle SYSTEME U OXYGENE 00:49:40  08,46  332 FRA V1F   17

  117 HURTEL ANNE Cecile NL 00:49:43  08,45  374 FRA V1F   18

  118 CHEREL Claudine NL 00:49:44  08,45  328 FRA V1F   19

  119 DANO Angelique NL 00:49:53  08,42  341 FRA SEF   14

  120 SIMON Sandrine NL 00:49:53  08,42  471 FRA V1F   20

  121 BROYET Quentin NL 00:49:55  08,41  929 SEM   31

  122 LE FEUVRE Christelle NL 00:49:56  08,41  393 FRA V1F   21

  123 DANILO Claire NL 00:49:56  08,41  340 FRA SEF   15

  124 PECHARD Alain NL 00:49:59  08,40  427 FRA V4M >> 2

  125 GENDRE Georgette COURIR A PIPRIAC 00:50:01  08,40  351 FRA V2F    4

  126 RIVIERE Benoit NL 00:50:01  08,40  931 V1M   23

  127 REGENT Elise NL 00:50:02  08,39  452 FRA SEF   16

  128 LEMASSON Anne-sophie NL 00:50:02  08,39  398 FRA SEF   17

  129 RAMAGE Flavie NL 00:50:03  08,39  448 FRA SEF   18

  130 SEVESTRE David LES RAGONDINS 00:50:04  08,39  470 FRA V1M   24

  131 GUIHO Marlene NL 00:50:05  08,39  360 FRA SEF   19

  132 THIBAULT Jean-pierre ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:50:07  08,38 657023  923 FRA V3M    4

  133 QUEMARD Valerie NL 00:50:08  08,38  447 FRA V1F   22

  134 BIHAN Therese NL 00:50:10  08,37  310 FRA V3F >>>1

  135 MONNIER Alain NL 00:50:14  08,36  411 FRA V1M   25

  136 COPIN Anne ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:50:15  08,36 1788243  335 FRA V1F   23

  137 LOUER Helene NL 00:50:16  08,36  904 V1F   24

  138 CARGOUET Fabien NL 00:50:17  08,35  319 FRA CAM    9

  139 NICOT Ariane NL 00:50:17  08,35  420 FRA V1F   25

  140 BOHELAY Pascal        * ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:50:17  08,35 1776655  313 FRA V2M   11

  141 LEGALL Justine NL 00:50:20  08,34  493 SEF   20

  142 PROUST Patrick LA VAILLANTE CAP VERTOU 00:50:25  08,33  441 FRA V2M   12

  143 LECLERC Emilie NL 00:50:30  08,32  397 FRA SEF   21

  144 BERTHELOT Christele TRAINARDS 00:50:30  08,32  926 V1F   26

  145 BLAYET Sylvain NL 00:50:36  08,30  933 JUM    5

  146 RICHARD Alexane NL 00:50:40  08,29  460 FRA SEF   22

  147 PUCULEK Stephane NL 00:50:41  08,29  443 FRA SEM   32

  148 JAMIN Aurelie NL 00:50:42  08,28  375 FRA SEF   23

  149 BECHER Dominique NL 00:50:42  08,28  306 FRA V2M   13

  150 DEFOIS Sonia NL 00:50:44  08,28  342 FRA V1F   27
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  151 HAMDANI Ludovic NL 00:50:50  08,26  366 FRA V2M   14

  152 MORICE Gaetane        * ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:50:54  08,25 1499104  412 FRA V1F   28

  153 NOUET Katy NL 00:51:00  08,24  423 FRA V1F   29

  154 GALLEY Sylvie ESCO MISSILLAC 00:51:06  08,22  347 FRA V1F   30

  155 BADOIZEL Michel NL 00:51:16  08,19  491 V2M   15

  156 GENOUEL Sabrina TRAIL DU MORTIER 00:51:16  08,19  352 FRA SEF   24

  157 JEREDZEK Tiphaine NL 00:51:35  08,14  379 FRA ESF >> 2

  158 HAMDANI Camille NL 00:51:44  08,12  365 FRA V1M   26

  159 COLLOBERT Josiane LES JOGGERS DE LA LAITA 00:51:45  08,12  333 FRA V3F >> 2

  160 BOCHER Camille NL 00:51:56  08,09  927 SEF   25

  161 DANION Karine NL 00:52:05  08,06  905 V1F   31

  162 PERU Eric NL 00:52:10  08,05  432 FRA V1M   27

  163 JEGU Brieuc NL 00:52:17  08,03  377 FRA V1M   28

  164 BIDAUD Marie-claude ASPTT 00:52:25  08,01  308 FRA V2F    5

  165 MATHURIN Virginie NL 00:52:30  08,00  907 SEF   26

  166 PERONNET Cecile NL 00:52:33  07,99  430 FRA V1F   32

  167 ZEGGANE Mmaxime NL 00:52:44  07,96  495 SEM   33

  168 VEILLARD Stephanie NL 00:52:48  07,95  916 SEF   27

  169 LE CAM Adeline NL 00:52:49  07,95  909 SEF   28

  170 LARNO MARIE Claire NL 00:52:52  07,94  384 FRA V3F >  3

  171 LASQUELLEC Nolwenn ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:52:52  07,94 1633960  386 FRA SEF   29

  172 HEINRY Magali NL 00:52:58  07,93  378 V1F   33

  173 NUGUES Anne DINARD JOGGING 00:52:58  07,93  424 FRA SEF   30

  174 BATAIS Justine NL 00:52:58  07,93  919 ESF >  3

  175 QUELLEC Lydie NL 00:52:59  07,93  908 V1F   34

  176 LE BIHAN Jean-pierre ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:53:02  07,92  390 FRA V3M    5

  177 MARTIN Isabelle ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:53:03  07,92 1766668  409 FRA V2F    6

  178 ROUSSAIN Jean-michel NL 00:53:05  07,91  917 V1M   29

  179 LECHALLIER Sandrine NL 00:53:11  07,90  396 FRA V1F   35

  180 COTTAIS Sabrina NL 00:53:18  07,88  336 FRA SEF   31

  181 ROUX Celine NL 00:53:19  07,88  465 FRA SEF   32

  182 CAVARO Emilie         * ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:53:20  07,88 1678093  901 FRA SEF   33

  183 HAROSTEGUY Benedicte NL 00:53:38  07,83  368 FRA V1F   36

  184 HALLIER Laurence TIKEN TRAIL ST VINCENT 00:53:38  07,83  363 FRA V1F   37

  185 PROUST Catherine NL 00:53:41  07,82  442 FRA V2F    7

  186 MOTEL Cecile NL 00:53:47  07,81  416 FRA SEF   34

  187 PAYEN Dominique NL 00:53:51  07,80  426 FRA SEM   34

  188 VERONNEAU Nathalie NL 00:53:54  07,79  476 FRA V1F   38

  189 RICHARD Valerie NL 00:54:11  07,75  458 FRA V1F   39

  190 FUSELLIER Ghislaine   * ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:54:58  07,64 1776738  346 FRA V3F    4

  191 CALME Janick COURIR AU ROC 00:55:00  07,64  318 FRA V1F   40

  192 BAYON Nelly NL 00:55:00  07,64  305 FRA V1F   41

  193 ROUSSEAU Severine NL 00:55:11  07,61  490 V1F   42

  194 MEHAT Faustine COPAINS COUREURS QUESTEM 00:55:37  07,55  410 FRA SEF   35

  195 PLANTARD Benedicte NL 00:55:37  07,55  438 FRA SEF   36

  196 BOULO Virginie COPAINS COUREURS QUESTEM 00:55:37  07,55  315 FRA SEF   37

  197 MAES Ludovic NL 00:56:38  07,42  405 FRA V1M   30

  198 ROUX ANNE Marie NL 00:56:38  07,42  500 V1F   43

  199 REGNIER Conchita NL 00:56:45  07,40  453 FRA V3F    5

  200 MOULARD Stephane SYSTEME U OXYGENE 00:56:54  07,38  418 FRA V2M   16
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  201 FLEURY Nathalie NL 00:56:57  07,37  344 FRA SEF   38

  202 SCHILLE Anne NL 00:57:16  07,33  468 FRA V2F    8

  203 HOUEIX Andree NL 00:58:37  07,17  371 FRA V3F    6

  204 PIGUEL Solange NL 00:58:44  07,15  435 FRA V4F >>>1

  205 RIVAL Anne-francoise  * S/L ESCO 44 MISSILLAC 00:59:10  07,10 1629189  463 FRA V1F   44

  206 BAHIER Aurelie NL 00:59:18  07,08  303 FRA SEF   39

  207 PENNEC Fabienne NL 00:59:25  07,07  429 FRA V1F   45

  208 GROSBOIS Moise NL 00:59:59  07,00  357 FRA V1M   31

  209 LAUNAY Adeline NL 01:01:15  06,86  387 FRA SEF   40

  210 GUENOLE Bernard LA VAILLANTE CAP VERTOU 01:01:16  06,86  358 FRA V2M   17

  211 CATROS Patrick LA VAILLANTE CAP VERTOU 01:01:16  06,86  322 FRA V3M    6

  212 BIVILLE Aurelie NL 01:02:11  06,75  312 FRA CAF >> 2

  213 BIVILLE Chloe ESTUAIRE ATHLETIC CLUB 01:02:12  06,75 1759233  311 FRA JUF >>>1

  214 LAM THUY Trang NL 01:03:28  06,62  485 V1F   46

  215 GUINEL Christian NL 01:03:29  06,62  479 V2M   18

  216 SALMON Yann NL 01:03:32  06,61  466 FRA V1M   32

  217 LE DUIN Aurelie NL 01:03:40  06,60  932 ESF    4

  218 RIAUX Valerie NL 01:04:14  06,54  457 FRA V1F   47

  219 HOUEIX Isabelle NL 01:04:34  06,50  372 FRA V2F    9

  220 FRANGER Olga NL 01:04:35  06,50  345 FRA V2F   10

  221 MOTEL Apolline NL 01:05:23  06,42  417 FRA SEF   41

  222 PHILIPPO Laura        * ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 01:06:43  06,30 1267829  434 FRA SEF   42

  223 JOLY Nathalie         * ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 01:06:46  06,29 1764694  380 FRA V1F   48

  224 CHAUVEL Anita         * ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 01:06:46  06,29 1803975  325 FRA V1F   49

  225 PATILLON Violaine NL 01:12:57  05,76  425 FRA SEF   43

  226 GEINOZ Marc NL 01:14:23  05,65  350 FRA V2M   19

  227 ANDRE Claudine NL 01:14:23  05,65  301 FRA V5F >>>1

  228 ARTIGALAS Nadege NL 01:14:23  05,65  302 FRA SEF   44

Total liste = 228
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CADETS

   14 CHOPIN Remi NL 00:31:28  13,35  329 FRA CAM >>>1

   25 QUARAN Maxime S/L ESCO 44 MISSILLAC 00:34:06  12,32 1220594  444 FRA CAM >> 2

   26 MOUSSAULT Elliot NL 00:34:12  12,28  419 FRA CAM >  3

CADETTES

   45 TOUZE Justine ESCAPADE MALESTROIT 00:38:25  10,93 1741414  473 FRA CAF >>>1

  212 BIVILLE Aurelie NL 01:02:11  06,75  312 FRA CAF >> 2

JUNIORS (MASCULIN)

   11 GUILLOTEL Judikael NL 00:31:10  13,48  362 FRA JUM >>>1

   15 MORICE Florentin NL 00:31:48  13,21  903 JUM >> 2

   18 BATAIS Etienne ASNP 00:32:25  12,96  304 FRA JUM >  3

JUNIORS (FEMININ)

  213 BIVILLE Chloe ESTUAIRE ATHLETIC CLUB 01:02:12  06,75 1759233  311 FRA JUF >>>1

ESPOIRS (MASCULIN)

    4 RASSIN Clement S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAI 00:29:29  14,25 1001064  449 FRA ESM >>>1

    9 GUIHENEUC Brieuc ESCAPADE MALESTROIT 00:30:48  13,64 1622111  918 FRA ESM >> 2

   29 SACHOT Pierrick NL 00:35:05  11,97  484 ESM >  3

ESPOIRS (FEMININ)

   78 HERVELIN Aurelie BRUZ ATHLETISME 00:45:02  09,33 655380  370 FRA ESF >>>1

  157 JEREDZEK Tiphaine NL 00:51:35  08,14  379 FRA ESF >> 2

  174 BATAIS Justine NL 00:52:58  07,93  919 ESF >  3

SENIORS (MASCULIN)

    1 TESSIER Damien NL 00:28:28  14,75  472 FRA SEM >>>1

    2 CHARRIERE Julien S/L ASF-USO NEVERS 00:29:05  14,44 1247007  324 FRA SEM >> 2

    6 PLISSON Florent NL 00:30:13  13,90  498 SEM >  3

SENIORS (FEMININ)

   23 LEON-HUGUET Sabrina BRUZ ATHLETISME 00:33:54  12,39 286170  400 FRA SEF >>>1

   36 MORIN-LETORT Marie NL 00:35:52  11,71  414 FRA SEF >> 2

   56 RACAPA Laetitia NL 00:40:52  10,28  489 SEF >  3

MASTERS 1 (MASCULIN)

    3 BRIAND Fabrice ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:29:07  14,42 194589  316 FRA V1M >>>1

    5 BOUCHET Bruno NL 00:30:12  13,91  492 V1M >> 2

    8 GOUSSET Yannick ASCIOS VANNES 00:30:42  13,68  356 FRA V1M >  3

MASTERS 1 (FEMININ)

   35 LAPPART Annaick NL 00:35:47  11,74  383 FRA V1F >>>1

   41 LE GALLIC Sabrina ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:37:00  11,35  902 V1F >> 2

   43 MALGOGNE Joelle ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:38:00  11,05 1758853  406 FRA V1F >  3
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MASTERS 2 (MASCULIN)

   10 SAUVETRE Jean-paul S/L VIHIERS 00:30:50  13,62 1276295  467 FRA V2M >>>1

   19 TAVIRA Antoine NL 00:32:28  12,94  488 V2M >> 2

   24 LEON Jean-claude BRUZ ATHLETISME 00:33:54  12,39 245856  399 FRA V2M >  3

MASTERS 2 (FEMININ)

   81 RENAUD Christelle ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:45:20  09,26 1612268  455 FRA V2F >>>1

  103 GUIHENEUF Michele NL 00:48:48  08,61  359 FRA V2F >> 2

  112 VOISIN Maryvonne NL 00:49:18  08,52  478 FRA V2F >  3

MASTERS 3 (MASCULIN)

   60 RETOIRE Thierry NL 00:41:17  10,17  911 V3M >>>1

   72 LARNO Remy NL 00:44:03  09,53  385 FRA V3M >> 2

   82 CAVARO Jean-claude NL 00:45:22  09,26  323 FRA V3M >  3

MASTERS 3 (FEMININ)

  134 BIHAN Therese NL 00:50:10  08,37  310 FRA V3F >>>1

  159 COLLOBERT Josiane LES JOGGERS DE LA LAITA 00:51:45  08,12  333 FRA V3F >> 2

  170 LARNO MARIE Claire NL 00:52:52  07,94  384 FRA V3F >  3

MASTERS 4 (MASCULIN)

   46 COFFINEAU Simon NL 00:38:33  10,89  486 V4M >>>1

  124 PECHARD Alain NL 00:49:59  08,40  427 FRA V4M >> 2

MASTERS 4 (FEMININ)

  204 PIGUEL Solange NL 00:58:44  07,15  435 FRA V4F >>>1

MASTERS 5 (MASCULIN)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

MASTERS 5 (FEMININ)

  227 ANDRE Claudine NL 01:14:23  05,65  301 FRA V5F >>>1
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    1 01-TESSIER Damien NL 00:28:28  14,75  472 FRA SEM >>>1

    2 02-CHARRIERE Julien S/L ASF-USO NEVERS 00:29:05  14,44 1247007  324 FRA SEM >> 2

    3 03-BRIAND Fabrice ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:29:07  14,42 194589  316 FRA V1M >>>1

    4 04-RASSIN Clement S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAI 00:29:29  14,25 1001064  449 FRA ESM >>>1

    5 05-BOUCHET Bruno NL 00:30:12  13,91  492 V1M >> 2

    6 06-PLISSON Florent NL 00:30:13  13,90  498 SEM >  3

    7 07-GAUTIER Alban LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON 00:30:20  13,85  349 FRA SEM    4

    8 08-GOUSSET Yannick ASCIOS VANNES 00:30:42  13,68  356 FRA V1M >  3

    9 09-GUIHENEUC Brieuc ESCAPADE MALESTROIT 00:30:48  13,64 1622111  918 FRA ESM >> 2

   10 10-SAUVETRE Jean-paul S/L VIHIERS 00:30:50  13,62 1276295  467 FRA V2M >>>1

Total liste = 10

TOP PODIUM  -CAT=F-FEMININ -LIC=* -CLU= Page  3

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   23 01-LEON-HUGUET Sabrina BRUZ ATHLETISME 00:33:54  12,39 286170  400 FRA SEF >>>1

   35 02-LAPPART Annaick NL 00:35:47  11,74  383 FRA V1F >>>1

   36 03-MORIN-LETORT Marie NL 00:35:52  11,71  414 FRA SEF >> 2

   41 04-LE GALLIC Sabrina ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:37:00  11,35  902 V1F >> 2

   43 05-MALGOGNE Joelle ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON 00:38:00  11,05 1758853  406 FRA V1F >  3

   45 06-TOUZE Justine ESCAPADE MALESTROIT 00:38:25  10,93 1741414  473 FRA CAF >>>1

   48 07-RASSIN Estelle NL 00:39:29  10,64  451 FRA V1F    4

   56 08-RACAPA Laetitia NL 00:40:52  10,28  489 SEF >  3

   63 09-BOSSY Marina NL 00:41:45  10,06  314 FRA SEF    4

   65 10-LAVOLE Marie SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE 00:41:47  10,05 1669706  389 FRA V1F    5

Total liste = 10
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  Analyse par Clubs     Club                        Nbre     %

  - Principaux Clubs NL  158 69

ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON   20 09

BRUZ ATHLETISME    5 02

LA VAILLANTE CAP VERTOU    3 01

S/L ESCO 44 MISSILLAC    3 01

S/L VIHIERS    3 01

ESCAPADE MALESTROIT    2 01

DINARD JOGGING    2 01

COPAINS COUREURS QUESTEM    2 01

SYSTEME U OXYGENE    2 01

LES JOGGERS DE LA LAITA    2 01

  - Origine/Département Inconnue  188 82

35   29 13

44    8 04

56    2 01

58    1 00
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